Notice of Determination	Appendix D				
'o:	From:				
Office of Planning and Research	Public Agency: City of Pleasanton				
U.S. Mail: Street Address:	Address: 200 Old Bernal Avenue P.O. Box 520 Pleasanton, CA 94566				
P.O. Box 3044 1400 Tenth St., Rm 113	Contact:Shweta Bonn				
Sacramento, CA 95812-3044 Sacramento, CA 95814	Phone:(925) 931-5611 ENDORSED				
County Clerk	FILED				
County of: Alameda	Lead Agency (if diff AdaMED A COUNTY				
Address: 1106 Madison Street, Oakland, CA 94607	Address: ALIC 9 9 2010				
	AUU 2 3 2019				
	Contact: Phone: MELISSA WHUK Gounty Cler				
UBJECT: Filing of Notice of Determination in complices ources Code. tate Clearinghouse Number (if submitted to State Clearing					
roject Title: Pleasanton Downtown Specific Plan					
roject Applicant: City of Pleasanton					
roject Location (include county): Downtown Pleasanton, Ala	meda County				
	John State of the				
roject Description:					
he DSP is the City's guide for development in Downtown Pleasa nd use, circulation, infrastructure, historic preservation, urban d he overarching objective of the DSP remains improving the viab	lesign, economic development, and the environment.				
nd use, circulation, infrastructure, historic preservation, urban d	lesign, economic development, and the environment. bility of Downtown while preserving its small-town has approved the above				
nd use, circulation, infrastructure, historic preservation, urban do not overarching objective of the DSP remains improving the viable naracter and scale. his is to advise that the City of Pleasanton (K) Lead Agency or Re	lesign, economic development, and the environment. bility of Downtown while preserving its small-town has approved the above				
nd use, circulation, infrastructure, historic preservation, urban do the overarching objective of the DSP remains improving the viable haracter and scale. This is to advise that the City of Pleasanton (X Lead Agency or Reservibed project on 08/20/2019 and has made the control of the project.	lesign, economic development, and the environment. bility of Downtown while preserving its small-town has approved the above esponsible Agency) le following determinations regarding the above				
nd use, circulation, infrastructure, historic preservation, urban dhe overarching objective of the DSP remains improving the viable haracter and scale. his is to advise that the City of Pleasanton (X Lead Agency or Reservibed project on 08/20/2019 and has made the date) escribed project. The project [X will will not] have a significant effect	lesign, economic development, and the environment. bility of Downtown while preserving its small-town has approved the above esponsible Agency) le following determinations regarding the above ton the environment.				
nd use, circulation, infrastructure, historic preservation, urban dhe overarching objective of the DSP remains improving the viable haracter and scale. This is to advise that the City of Pleasanton (X Lead Agency or Reservibed project on 08/20/2019 and has made the date) escribed project. The project [X will will not] have a significant effect An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the significant of the content of the conte	has approved the above esponsible Agency) te following determinations regarding the above at on the environment. this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.				
nd use, circulation, infrastructure, historic preservation, urban dhe overarching objective of the DSP remains improving the viable haracter and scale. This is to advise that the City of Pleasanton (X Lead Agency or Reservation of Reservation o	lesign, economic development, and the environment. has approved the above esponsible Agency) he following determinations regarding the above to on the environment. his project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.				
nd use, circulation, infrastructure, historic preservation, urban dhe overarching objective of the DSP remains improving the viable haracter and scale. This is to advise that the City of Pleasanton (X Lead Agency or Reservibed project on 08/20/2019 and has made the date) escribed project. The project [X will will not] have a significant effect An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the Mitigation measures [X were were not] made a confidence of the overall made a confidence of the overall measures [X were were not] made a confidence of the overall measures [X were were not] made a confidence of the overall measures [X were were not] made a confidence of the overall measures [X were were not] made a confidence of the overall measures [X were were not] made a confidence of the overall measures [X were were not] made a confidence of the overall measures [X were were not] made a confidence of the overall measures [X were were not] made a confidence of the overall measures [X were were not] made a confidence of the overall measures [X were were not] made a confidence of the overall measures [X were were not] made a confidence of the overall measures [X were were not] made a confidence of the overall measures [X were were not] measures [X were were were were were were were wer	has approved the above esponsible Agency) te following determinations regarding the above to on the environment. This project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. Indition of the approval of the project.				
nd use, circulation, infrastructure, historic preservation, urban de overarching objective of the DSP remains improving the viable haracter and scale. This is to advise that the City of Pleasanton (X Lead Agency or Reservibed project on 08/20/2019 and has made the date) escribed project. The project [X will will not] have a significant effect An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the A Negative Declaration was prepared for this project Mitigation measures [X were were not] made a core A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [X] was was	has approved the above esponsible Agency) te following determinations regarding the above to on the environment. This project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. Indition of the approval of the project. The environment as not] adopted for this project.				
nd use, circulation, infrastructure, historic preservation, urban dhe overarching objective of the DSP remains improving the viable haracter and scale. This is to advise that the City of Pleasanton (X Lead Agency or Reservation of Reservation) (Adate) The project (X will will not) have a significant effect of the Reservation of Reservation was prepared for the An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the A Negative Declaration was prepared for the Mitigation measures (X were were not) made a contained of A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan (X was was A statement of Overriding Considerations (X was was a statement of Overriding Considerations (X) was was a statement of Overriding Considerations (X)	has approved the above esponsible Agency) te following determinations regarding the above to on the environment. his project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. Indition of the approval of the project. was not] adopted for this project.				
nd use, circulation, infrastructure, historic preservation, urban de overarching objective of the DSP remains improving the viable haracter and scale. This is to advise that the City of Pleasanton (X Lead Agency or Reservibed project on 08/20/2019 and has made the date) escribed project. The project [X will will not] have a significant effect An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the A Negative Declaration was prepared for this project Mitigation measures [X were were not] made a core A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [X] was was	has approved the above esponsible Agency) te following determinations regarding the above to on the environment. his project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. Indition of the approval of the project. was not] adopted for this project.				
nd use, circulation, infrastructure, historic preservation, urban dhe overarching objective of the DSP remains improving the viable haracter and scale. This is to advise that the City of Pleasanton (X Lead Agency or Reservation of Reservation) (Adate) The project (X will will not) have a significant effect of the Reservation of Reservation was prepared for the An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the A Negative Declaration was prepared for the Mitigation measures (X were were not) made a contained of A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan (X was was A statement of Overriding Considerations (X was was a statement of Overriding Considerations (X) was was a statement of Overriding Considerations (X)	has approved the above esponsible Agency) te following determinations regarding the above to on the environment. This project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. The provision of the approval of the project. The project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. The project pursuant to the project. The project pursuant to the project. The project pursuant project pursuant to the project. The project pursuant project pursuant to the project. The project pursuant project pursuant to the project pursuant project pursuant to the project pursuant to the project project. The project pursuant projec				
nd use, circulation, infrastructure, historic preservation, urban dhe overarching objective of the DSP remains improving the viable haracter and scale. This is to advise that the City of Pleasanton (X Lead Agency or Reservation Project on 08/20/2019 and has made the date) escribed project on 08/20/2019 and has made the date) escribed project. The project [X will will not] have a significant effect IX An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the A Negative Declaration was prepared for this project Mitigation measures [X were were not] made a core A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [X was was A statement of Overriding Considerations [X was was Findings [X were were not] made pursuant to the points is to certify that the final EIR with comments and response	has approved the above esponsible Agency) te following determinations regarding the above to on the environment. This project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. Indition of the approval of the project. The project approval adopted for this project. The project approval of CEQA. The project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. The project adopted for this project. The project approval adopted for this project. The project approval, or the center of the project approval				
nd use, circulation, infrastructure, historic preservation, urban of the overarching objective of the DSP remains improving the viable haracter and scale. This is to advise that the City of Pleasanton (Lead Agency or Reservation Project on 08/20/2019 and has made the date) escribed project on 08/20/2019 and has made the date) escribed project. The project [will will not] have a significant effect was prepared for the An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the A Negative Declaration was prepared for this project Mitigation measures [were were not] made a conditingation reporting or monitoring plan [was was A statement of Overriding Considerations [was was a was A statement of Overriding Considerations [was was a was A statement of Overriding Considerations [was was a was A statement of Overriding Considerations [was was a	has approved the above esponsible Agency) te following determinations regarding the above to on the environment. This project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. Indition of the approval of the project. The agency agency and adopted for this project. The agency are not adopted for this project. The provisions of CEQA. The agency adopted for this project. The agency adopted for this project approval, or the agency and record of project approval, or the agency agency and agency and agency agen				
Indiuse, circulation, infrastructure, historic preservation, urban of the overarching objective of the DSP remains improving the viable haracter and scale. This is to advise that the City of Pleasanton (X Lead Agency or Reservibed project on 08/20/2019 and has made the date) escribed project. The project [X will will not] have a significant effect An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the Anequive Declaration was prepared for this project Mitigation measures [X were were not] made a cor A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [X was was A statement of Overriding Considerations [X was was Findings [X were were not] made pursuant to the pensis is to certify that the final EIR with comments and responding to the General Public at:	has approved the above esponsible Agency) te following determinations regarding the above to on the environment. This project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. Indition of the approval of the project. The agency agency and adopted for this project. The agency are not adopted for this project. The provisions of CEQA. The agency adopted for this project. The agency adopted for this project approval, or the agency and record of project approval, or the agency agency and agency and agency agen				

AUG 26 2019

Authority cited: Sections 21083, Public Resources Code. Reference Section 21000-21174, Public Resources Code.

STATE CHEARINGHOUSE

*ENVIRONMENTAL DECLARATION

(CALIFORNIA FISH AND GAME CODE SECTION 711.4)

LEAD AGENCY NAME AND ADDRESS

City of Pleasanton Planning Division P.O. Box 520 Pleasanton, CA 94566 FOR COUNTY CLERK USE PURED

ALAMEDA COUNTY

AUG 23 2019

MELISSA WILK County Clerk
By ______Deputy

CLASSIFICATION OF ENVIRONMENTAL DOCUMENT:

(PLEASE MARK ONLY ONE CLASSIFICATION)

1. NOTICE OF EXEMPTION / STATEMENT OF EXEMPTION

FILE NO:

- [] A STATUTORILY OR CATEGORICALLY EXEMPT
 - \$ 50.00 COUNTY CLERK HANDLING FEE
- 2. NOTICE OF DETERMINATION (NOD)
- [] A NEGATIVE DECLARATION (OR MITIGATED NEG. DEC.)
 - \$ 2,354.75 STATE FILING FEE
 - \$ 50.00 COUNTY CLERK HANDLING FEE
- [X] B ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT REPORT (EIR)
 - \$ 3.271.00 STATE FILING FEE
 - \$ 50.00 COUNTY CLERK HANDLING FEE

3.	OTHER:	
J.	UITEK:	

A COPY OF THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED WITH EACH COPY OF AN ENVIRONMENTAL DECLARATION BEING FILED WITH THE ALAMEDA COUNTY CLERK.

BY MAIL FILINGS:

PLEASE INCLUDE FIVE (5) COPIES OF ALL NECESSARY DOCUMENTS AND TWO (2) SELF-ADDRESSED ENVELOPES.

IN PERSON FILINGS:

PLEASE INCLUDE FIVE (5) COPIES OF ALL NECESSARY DOCUMENTS AND ONE (1) SELF-ADDRESSED ENVELOPES.

ALL APPLICABLE FEES MUST BE PAID AT THE TIME OF FILING.

FEES ARE EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2019

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: ALAMEDA COUNTY CLERK

ALAMEDA COUNTY CLERK-RECORDER 1106 MADISON STREET OAKLAND, CA 94607 (510)272-6362

ISSUED TO:

CITY OF PLEASANTON PLANNING DI

RECEIPT #

2581551

08/23/2019 08:36:59 AM

SERVICE

PAGES OTY

FEE

GENERAL BUS 1

1

3,321.00

Total Amount Due

\$3,321.00

CHECK 25813

3,321.00

Total Payments:

\$3,321.00

MELISSA WILK CLERK RECORDER Deputy: TCLAFTON

			Print		StartOver	Fin	ıallze&Emall	
		RECEIPT NUMBER:						
AC RECEIPT # 2581551			01 — 08/23/2019 — 538					
			STATE CLEARINGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable)					
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.		20	0010	320	14			
	LEADAGENCY EMAIL	-			DATE			
CITY OF PLEASANTON PLANNING DIVISION					08/23/2	2019		
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING					DOCUMENT		7	
Alameda					19-538	3		
PROJECT TITLE								
PLEASANTON DOWNTOWN SPECIFIC PLAN	I							
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME PROJECT APPLICANT					PHONE NUMBER			
SHWETA BONN					(925) 931	-5611		
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY		STATE		ZIP CODE	_		
PO BOX 520	PLEASANTON		CA		94566			
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)								
✓ Local Public Agency School District	Other Special District		Sta	ate Aç	gency	Priv	ate Entity	
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES: Environmental Impact Report (EIR)		\$3,27	1 00	œ			3,271.00	
☐ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)		\$2,35					0.00	
☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due di	rectly to CDEW	\$1,11					0.00	
Gottined Regulatory Program (ONF) document - paymon due di	rectly to obt vv	Ψί,τί	2.00	Ψ.				
☐ Exempt from fee								
Notice of Exemption (attach)								
☐ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)								
☐ Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy)								
							0.00	
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources	Control Board only)	\$85	50.00				50.00	
☑ County documentary handling fee				\$			50.00	
Other				\$				
PAYMENT METHOD: ☐ Cash ☐ Credit ☑ Check ☐ Other	TOTAL	RECE	IVED	\$			3,321.00	
Casii Cicent Cicer Cicer	TOTAL	KLOEI	VLD	Ψ ,				
SIGNATURE	CY OF FILING PRINTED	NAME A	AND TI	TLE				

X

